
Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross 2-Man Scramble

19.9 & Under Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross

T1 Rumpf, Connor + Schehen, Connor
Arrowhead Golf Club 60

T1 Paresi, Terry + Easterly, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 60

3 Dunn, Garett + Lasko, Nick
Arrowhead Golf Club 61

-- Munch, Brian + Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 63

4 Taylor, Denny + O'Donnell, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 64

-- Eden, Jeff + Taylor, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 65

-- Rome, Tyler + Rome, Rich
Arrowhead Golf Club 65

T5 Bella, Anthony + Andrew, Tim
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

T5 Muir, Colton + Curtis, Sean
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

-- Hardie, Jonathan + Miller, Chris
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

T5 Stemmer, Bobby + Bartholomew, John
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

-- Hugger, Doug + Retzlaff, Daryl
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

8 Landis, Stephen + Pokorny, Dustin
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

-- Wirth, T. Jay + Kosters, Russ
Arrowhead Golf Club 68

-- Sheridan, Jake + Luna, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

-- Tracy, Bill + Landis, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

T9 Karlson, Doug + Rumpf, Kyle
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

T9 Krueger, Kirt + Hartley, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

T9 Dawes, Ryan + Mobley, Sean
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

-- Griffith, Randy + Baglien, David
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

To Par
Gross

-11
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E
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file:///v2tournaments/10153070291593507735?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988364
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988365
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542818
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542819
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988362
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861200433913
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542815
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988363
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542804
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542812
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542814
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861200433919
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988361
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861200433916
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542821
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988357


Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Vissers, Michael + Kramer, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

-- Beiser, Matt + Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

20.0 & Over Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross

T1 Baker, Alan + Byers, Jere
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

T1 Sandler, Scott + Alldritt, Shawn
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

T1 Shorter, Colby + Shorter, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

T4 Pokorny, Dan + Cook, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

-- Goddard, Andy + Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

-- Rose, Mark + Vaught, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

T4 Walls, Bryan + Billinger, Jon
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

-- Pottratz, Christian + Pottratz, Eric
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

T6 Hollingshead, Jack + Dentel, Rory
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

T6 Terhune, Tony + Overman, Tim
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

-- Alagoz, Ivan + Kuznetsov, Antip
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

T6 Lantz, Lee + O'Brien, Trevor
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

-- Petty, Rob + Woolslayer, Kent
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

9 Montgomery, Todd + Herbaugh, Derek
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

-- Sword, Orion + Kofstad, Kevin
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

T10 Ramsey, Steve + Marsh, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

-- Whitson, Wesley + Parker, Dave
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

-- Folse, Rob + Heard, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

T10 Mace, Tom + Cheney, Taggart
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

-- Simmons, Ty + Blackman, Nick
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC 77

+1

+2

To Par
Gross

-2

-2

-2

-1

-1

-1

-1

E

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+4

+6

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542811
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861200433914
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542810
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542817
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861166879480
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861200433915
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988355
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542808
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542816
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861200433917
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988360
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542805
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542820
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988353
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988356
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542809
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988352
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861200433918
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988358
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861233988359


Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Dentel, Ryan + Beckham, John
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

12 Forbes, Dallas + Calvin, Jerry
Arrowhead Golf Club 78

-- Millar, Ben + Saltmarsh, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 80

-- Barrows, Pat + Norquist, Vern
Arrowhead Golf Club 83

+6

+7

+9

+12

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542806
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542813
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127861267542807


Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net 2-Man Scramble

19.9 & Under Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net

-- Paresi, Terry + Easterly, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 59.2

-- Rumpf, Connor + Schehen, Connor
Arrowhead Golf Club 60.8

1 Munch, Brian + Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 60.8

2 Hardie, Jonathan + Miller, Chris
Arrowhead Golf Club 62.4

-- Dunn, Garett + Lasko, Nick
Arrowhead Golf Club 62.5

T3 Eden, Jeff + Taylor, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 62.9

T3 Rome, Tyler + Rome, Rich
Arrowhead Golf Club 62.9

5 Hugger, Doug + Retzlaff, Daryl
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.3

-- Stemmer, Bobby + Bartholomew, John
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.8

6 Wirth, T. Jay + Kosters, Russ
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.9

7 Sheridan, Jake + Luna, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.2

-- Muir, Colton + Curtis, Sean
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.5

8 Tracy, Bill + Landis, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.6

-- Taylor, Denny + O'Donnell, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.7

-- Bella, Anthony + Andrew, Tim
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.7

-- Landis, Stephen + Pokorny, Dustin
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.3

-- Dawes, Ryan + Mobley, Sean
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.3

-- Krueger, Kirt + Hartley, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.9

9 Vissers, Michael + Kramer, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.4

10 Griffith, Randy + Baglien, David
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.5

To Par
Net

-11.8

-10.2

-10.2

-8.6

-8.5

-8.1

-8.1

-7.7

-7.2

-7.1

-5.8

-5.5

-5.4

-5.3

-5.3

-4.7

-4.7

-4.1

-2.6

-2.5

file:///v2tournaments/10153070295418712984?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315899
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315898
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870353
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870346
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870352
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315879
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870349
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315885
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870348
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870335
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315895
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870338
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315900
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315896
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315897
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870333
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870355
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870337
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870345
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315891


Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Karlson, Doug + Rumpf, Kyle
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.6

11 Beiser, Matt + Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.6

20.0 & Over Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net

-- Sandler, Scott + Alldritt, Shawn
Arrowhead Golf Club 62.5

1 Rose, Mark + Vaught, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.1

2 Goddard, Andy + Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.5

-- Baker, Alan + Byers, Jere
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.6

-- Shorter, Colby + Shorter, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.8

3 Alagoz, Ivan + Kuznetsov, Antip
Arrowhead Golf Club 64.5

-- Pokorny, Dan + Cook, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 65

-- Walls, Bryan + Billinger, Jon
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.3

4 Pottratz, Christian + Pottratz, Eric
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.3

5 Petty, Rob + Woolslayer, Kent
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.5

-- Hollingshead, Jack + Dentel, Rory
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.9

6 Sword, Orion + Kofstad, Kevin
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.5

7 Dentel, Ryan + Beckham, John
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

-- Lantz, Lee + O'Brien, Trevor
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

-- Terhune, Tony + Overman, Tim
Arrowhead Golf Club 67.2

8 Folse, Rob + Heard, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 67.3

-- Montgomery, Todd + Herbaugh, Derek
Arrowhead Golf Club 67.4

9 Whitson, Wesley + Parker, Dave
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.6

-- Mace, Tom + Cheney, Taggart
Arrowhead Golf Club 69.5

-- Ramsey, Steve + Marsh, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club 69.7

-2.4

-2.4

To Par
Net

-8.5

-7.9

-7.5

-7.4

-7.2

-6.5

-6

-5.7

-5.7

-5.5

-5.1

-4.5

-4

-4

-3.8

-3.7

-3.6

-2.4

-1.5

-1.3

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315882
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870336
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870344
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315889
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315881
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315880
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870351
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870339
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315878
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870342
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870350
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315887
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315883
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870343
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870340
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315894
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315888
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315890
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315884
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315892
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315886


Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

10 Simmons, Ty + Blackman, Nick
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC 71.1

11 Millar, Ben + Saltmarsh, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 71.5

-- Forbes, Dallas + Calvin, Jerry
Arrowhead Golf Club 71.7

12 Barrows, Pat + Norquist, Vern
Arrowhead Golf Club 73.9

+0.1

+0.5

+0.7

+2.9

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299421315893
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870347
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870334
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932128299454870341


Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Saturday Day Game

19.9 & Under Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Rumpf, Connor + Schehen, Connor
Arrowhead Golf Club 60 $100.00

-- Paresi, Terry + Easterly, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 60

2 Dunn, Garett + Lasko, Nick
Arrowhead Golf Club 61 $80.00

-- Munch, Brian + Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 63

3 Taylor, Denny + O'Donnell, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 64 $60.00

T4 Eden, Jeff + Taylor, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 65 $50.00

T4 Rome, Tyler + Rome, Rich
Arrowhead Golf Club 65 $50.00

T6 Bella, Anthony + Andrew, Tim
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

T6 Muir, Colton + Curtis, Sean
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

-- Hardie, Jonathan + Miller, Chris
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

T6 Stemmer, Bobby + Bartholomew, John
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

-- Hugger, Doug + Retzlaff, Daryl
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

9 Landis, Stephen + Pokorny, Dustin
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

-- Wirth, T. Jay + Kosters, Russ
Arrowhead Golf Club 68

-- Sheridan, Jake + Luna, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

-- Tracy, Bill + Landis, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

T10 Karlson, Doug + Rumpf, Kyle
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

T10 Krueger, Kirt + Hartley, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

T10 Dawes, Ryan + Mobley, Sean
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

-- Griffith, Randy + Baglien, David
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

To Par
Gross

-11

-11

-10

-8

-7

-6

-6

-5

-5

-5

-5

-4

-4

-3

-1

-1

E

E

E

+1

file:///v2tournaments/10153070243107353491?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131604
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131605
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479932240490
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479932240491
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131602
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131585
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686055
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131603
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686044
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686052
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686054
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131591
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686039
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686041
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131601
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686038
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131588
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686043
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479932240493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131597


Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Vissers, Michael + Kramer, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

-- Beiser, Matt + Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

20.0 & Over Flight

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

T1 Baker, Alan + Byers, Jere
Arrowhead Golf Club 69 $90.00

-- Sandler, Scott + Alldritt, Shawn
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

T1 Shorter, Colby + Shorter, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 69 $90.00

T3 Pokorny, Dan + Cook, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 70 $55.00

-- Goddard, Andy + Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

-- Rose, Mark + Vaught, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

T3 Walls, Bryan + Billinger, Jon
Arrowhead Golf Club 70 $55.00

5 Pottratz, Christian + Pottratz, Eric
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

T6 Hollingshead, Jack + Dentel, Rory
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

T6 Terhune, Tony + Overman, Tim
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

-- Alagoz, Ivan + Kuznetsov, Antip
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

T6 Lantz, Lee + O'Brien, Trevor
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

-- Petty, Rob + Woolslayer, Kent
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

9 Montgomery, Todd + Herbaugh, Derek
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

-- Sword, Orion + Kofstad, Kevin
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

T10 Ramsey, Steve + Marsh, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

-- Whitson, Wesley + Parker, Dave
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

-- Folse, Rob + Heard, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

T10 Mace, Tom + Cheney, Taggart
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

-- Simmons, Ty + Blackman, Nick
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC 77

+1

+2

To Par
Gross

-2

-2

-2

-1

-1

-1

-1

E

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+4

+6

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686051
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686042
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131586
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686050
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686057
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479831577152
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131587
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131595
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686048
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686056
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131589
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131600
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686045
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479932240492
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131593
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131596
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686049
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131592
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131590
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131594
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131598
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479865131599


Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Dentel, Ryan + Beckham, John
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

12 Forbes, Dallas + Calvin, Jerry
Arrowhead Golf Club 78

-- Millar, Ben + Saltmarsh, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 80

-- Barrows, Pat + Norquist, Vern
Arrowhead Golf Club 83

Total Purse Allocated: $630.00

+6

+7

+9

+12

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686046
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686040
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686053
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126479898686047


Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Saturday Day Game

19.9 & Under Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Paresi, Terry + Easterly, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 59.2 $100.00

-- Rumpf, Connor + Schehen, Connor
Arrowhead Golf Club 60.8

2 Munch, Brian + Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 60.8 $80.00

3 Hardie, Jonathan + Miller, Chris
Arrowhead Golf Club 62.4 $60.00

-- Dunn, Garett + Lasko, Nick
Arrowhead Golf Club 62.5

-- Eden, Jeff + Taylor, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 62.9

-- Rome, Tyler + Rome, Rich
Arrowhead Golf Club 62.9

4 Hugger, Doug + Retzlaff, Daryl
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.3

-- Stemmer, Bobby + Bartholomew, John
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.8

5 Wirth, T. Jay + Kosters, Russ
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.9

6 Sheridan, Jake + Luna, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.2

-- Muir, Colton + Curtis, Sean
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.5

7 Tracy, Bill + Landis, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.6

-- Taylor, Denny + O'Donnell, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.7

-- Bella, Anthony + Andrew, Tim
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.7

-- Landis, Stephen + Pokorny, Dustin
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.3

-- Dawes, Ryan + Mobley, Sean
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.3

-- Krueger, Kirt + Hartley, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.9

8 Vissers, Michael + Kramer, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.4

9 Griffith, Randy + Baglien, David
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.5

To Par
Net

-11.8

-10.2

-10.2

-8.6

-8.5

-8.1

-8.1

-7.7

-7.2

-7.1

-5.8

-5.5

-5.4

-5.3

-5.3

-4.7

-4.7

-4.1

-2.6

-2.5

file:///v2tournaments/10153070247133885332?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328003
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328002
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882457
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882450
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882456
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666394219119
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882453
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666427773557
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882452
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328007
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666427773567
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328010
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328004
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328000
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328001
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328005
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882459
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328009
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882449
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666427773563


Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Karlson, Doug + Rumpf, Kyle
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.6

10 Beiser, Matt + Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.6

20.0 & Over Flight

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Sandler, Scott + Alldritt, Shawn
Arrowhead Golf Club 62.5 $100.00

2 Rose, Mark + Vaught, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.1 $80.00

3 Goddard, Andy + Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.5 $60.00

-- Baker, Alan + Byers, Jere
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.6

-- Shorter, Colby + Shorter, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.8

4 Alagoz, Ivan + Kuznetsov, Antip
Arrowhead Golf Club 64.5 $50.00

-- Pokorny, Dan + Cook, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 65

-- Walls, Bryan + Billinger, Jon
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.3

-- Pottratz, Christian + Pottratz, Eric
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.3

5 Petty, Rob + Woolslayer, Kent
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.5

-- Hollingshead, Jack + Dentel, Rory
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.9

6 Sword, Orion + Kofstad, Kevin
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.5

7 Dentel, Ryan + Beckham, John
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

-- Lantz, Lee + O'Brien, Trevor
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

-- Terhune, Tony + Overman, Tim
Arrowhead Golf Club 67.2

8 Folse, Rob + Heard, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 67.3

-- Montgomery, Todd + Herbaugh, Derek
Arrowhead Golf Club 67.4

9 Whitson, Wesley + Parker, Dave
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.6

-- Mace, Tom + Cheney, Taggart
Arrowhead Golf Club 69.5

-- Ramsey, Steve + Marsh, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club 69.7

-2.4

-2.4

To Par
Net

-8.5

-7.9

-7.5

-7.4

-7.2

-6.5

-6

-5.7

-5.7

-5.5

-5.1

-4.5

-4

-4

-3.8

-3.7

-3.6

-2.4

-1.5

-1.3

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666394219122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328008
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882448
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666427773561
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666394219121
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666394219120
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882455
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666394219118
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882446
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882454
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666427773559
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666427773555
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882447
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328012
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882458
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666427773566
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666427773560
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666427773562
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666427773556
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666427773564
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666427773558


Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

10 Simmons, Ty + Blackman, Nick
Arrowhead Golf Club, USGA/Oregon GC 71.1

11 Millar, Ben + Saltmarsh, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 71.5

-- Forbes, Dallas + Calvin, Jerry
Arrowhead Golf Club 71.7

12 Barrows, Pat + Norquist, Vern
Arrowhead Golf Club 73.9

Total Purse Allocated: $530.00

+0.1

+0.5

+0.7

+2.9

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666427773565
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666494882451
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328006
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932126666461328013


Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

Saturday Payballs

19.9 & Under Flight

Players Skins Purse Details

Rumpf, Connor + Schehen, Connor
Arrowhead Golf Club 2 $48.00 Eagle on 4, Eagle on 18

Karlson, Doug + Rumpf, Kyle
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $24.00 Birdie on 12

Paresi, Terry + Easterly, Jake
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $24.00 Eagle on 10

Hardie, Jonathan + Miller, Chris
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $24.00 Eagle on 6

20.0 & Over Flight

Players Skins Purse Details

Petty, Rob + Woolslayer, Kent
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $30.00 Birdie on 11

Shorter, Colby + Shorter, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $30.00 Birdie on 17

Hollingshead, Jack + Dentel, Rory
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $30.00 Birdie on 3

Baker, Alan + Byers, Jere
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $30.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $240.00

file:///v2tournaments/10153070279480357782?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127497201955550
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127497168401102
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127497201955551
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127497235509998
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127497201955539
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127497269064435
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127497168401103
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10932127497168401100


Fall Member-Member 2024
Round 1 Leaderboard

KP#2

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Hollingshead, Jack
Arrowhead Golf Club $25.00 4 feet

2 Rome, Tyler
Arrowhead Golf Club $25.00 6 feet

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

KP #7

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Hardie, Jonathan
Arrowhead Golf Club $0.00

T2 Paresi, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club $25.00 8 feet

T2 Simmons, Ty
Arrowhead Golf Club $25.00 8 feet

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

KP #12

Pos. Player Purse Details

T1 Stemmer, Bobby
Arrowhead Golf Club $25.00 15 feet

T1 Terhune, Tony
Arrowhead Golf Club $25.00 8 feet

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

KP #14

Pos. Player Purse Details

T1 Millar, Ben
Arrowhead Golf Club $25.00 4 feet

T1 Lasko, Nick
Arrowhead Golf Club $25.00 5 feet

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

file:///v2tournaments/10153070369272017825?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
file:///v2tournaments/10153070375680914339?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
file:///v2tournaments/10153070382089810853?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
file:///v2tournaments/10153070388968469415?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1

